N9500005	<u>819</u>
COLORISTICS	
ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032	
REFERENCE : 224438 431950	
AUTHORIZATION : l'Atucia	Figure
COST LIMIT : \$ 87.50	··
ORDER DATE : January 16, 1997	
ORDER TIME : 10:32 AM	
ORDER NO. : 224438-005	020605469 /
CUSTOMER NO: 4319562	
CUSTOMER: Ms. Janet English Lennar Corporation 4th Floor 700 N.w. 107th Avenue Miami, FL 33172	97 JAN 16 F
DOMESTIC FILINGS	ASSEE FLORIDA
NAME: TOWNHOMES OF DORAL LANDINGS ASSOCIATION, INC.	
XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	n a start a st
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING N. HENDRICKS	TANTI & TOOT
CONTACT PERSON: Richard W Whittaker EXAMINER'S INITIALS:	

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to Section 617, Florida Statutes, this corporation submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

97 JAN 16 PH 4: 13 TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

1. The name of the Corporation is TOWNHOMES OF DORAL LANDINGS ASSOCIATION, INC.

2. The Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation were filed with the State of Florida on December 11, 1995.

3. The Corporation has not commenced to conduct its affairs, and no debt of the Corporation remains unpaid.

4. The dissolution was authorized by all of the Directors of the Corporation.

5. These Articles will be effective on filing.

SIGNED this $\underline{14}$ day of January, 1997

TOW ASSO	NHOMES OF DO	DRAL LANDING	S
	Karry	.) _	
BV: _	Torey Eisenma	in, Director	<u> </u>
By: L	1) onus	Lec	<u>~~~</u>
-	Denise Geary,	Director V	- }
Ву: _	Robert Hulann	Director	/